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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 519 480 480 --
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships =~ Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG[3Years 525 455 980 980 0 0 688 292 175 0 0 805
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected for
time inRs.) Higher Studies
(2012-13) 480 273 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 176 0 0 (Zero) 13
(2013-14) 480 330 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 230 0 0 (Zero) 10
(2014-15) 480 396 (2015-16) O (2016-17) 119 2 96000 (Ninety Six 9

Thousnad Only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
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Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

285484 (Two Lac Eighty Flve
Thousand Four Hundred Eighty
Four Only)

6909 (Six Thousand Nine
Hundred Nine Only)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

28270 (Twenty Eight Thousand
Two Hundred Seventy Only)

36891197 (Three Crore Sixty
Eighty Lac Ninety One Thousand
One Hundred Ninety Seven
Only)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender
1 BANSODE RN 47  Associate Professor Male
2 BHANJE V P 45  Assistant Professor Male
3 CHANDANSHIVE 53  Associate Professor Male

MA
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Qualification ~ Experience
(In Months)

M.Sc. 299

NET 44

M.A 335
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2015-16

Utilised Amount

48034 (Forty Eight Thousand
Thirty Four Only)

39902 (Thirty Nine Thousand
Nine Hundred Two Only)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

54922 (Fifty Four Thousand Nine
Hundred Twenty Two Only)

37769896 (Three Crore Seventy
Seven Lac Sixty Nine Thousand
Eighth Hundred Ninety Six Only)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

Is Associated

Currently working

Last Year with institution?
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes

2014-15

Utilised Amount

155995 (One Lac Fifty Five
Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety
Five Only)

1503894 (Fifteen Lac Three
Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety
Four Only)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

42146 (Forty Two Thousand One
Hundred Forty Six Only)

32495457 (Three Crore Twenty
Four Lac Ninety Five Thousand
Four Hundrfed Fifty Seven Only)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

Yes, in some of the
buildings

No

Yes, in some of the

buildings

Joining  Leaving Association
Date Date type
08-10- - Regular
1992
25-11- - Regular
2013
05-10- - Regular
1989
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CHAVAN R M

CHOUDHARI'V

G

DOKES S

Dr DEVKATE B N

Dr GAMBHIRE A

K

Dr GARAD V K

Dr KATHARERV

Dr KATTEAY

Dr MANE A M

Dr Molwane S N

Dr PATILAN

Dr Pawar AN

Dr RASALD C

GUND KD

HALKAREB T

JADHAV K'Y

JADHAV R R

KAMBLE A'S

KARDEAS

PATILAS

TIPARSE D N

Vidyagar A B

33

40

49

34

45

51

51

50

42

58

39

59

38

47

40

51

53

29

40

52

39

57

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Other
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Dean / Principal / Director /  Female

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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MP.Ed.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.COM

M.A

M.LISc

M. Phil

44

92

93

211

323

306

64

371

a2

418

112

72

128

323

323

32

16

333

120

366

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

21-11-
2013

05-11-
2009

05-08-
1991

10-12-
2009

01-12-
1999

13-08-
1991

13-08-
1990

01-12-
1992

01-08-
2017

12-08-
1986

20-03-
2014

16-09-
1982

01-08-
2017

16-06-
2017

01-08-
2017

16-08-
1990

13-08-
1990

01-08-
2017

01-01-
2016

05-10-
1989

16-06-
2017

19-01-
1987

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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